The Bandera County Convention & Visitors Bureau Announces FY 2022-23 Special Allocation of Advertising Funds Grants

The purpose of the Bandera County Convention and Visitors Bureau is to promote economic development in Bandera County by engaging in the general promotion of the tourism and lodging industry in Bandera County, and to operate the county visitor center.

General Information: FY 2022-23 Special Allocations of Advertising Funds.

Included in the Bandera County Convention & Visitors Bureau's annual budget are special advertising grants dedicated to assist organizations to promote events generating overnight tourism in Bandera County. Non-profit and for-profit organizations are eligible to apply for a grant. Application forms are available at the Bandera County Convention & Visitors Bureau (aka Bandera Visitors Center), 126 State Hwy. 16 South, Bandera, Texas, or by email at manager@banderacowboycapital. com.

Applications must be received by November 30, 2023. In January, the CVB Board will review the applications and make decisions as to who receives funds.